
 

  

Please check your days carefully as some collections            
will be EARLIER or LATER 

NORMAL COLLECTION DAY REVISED COLLECTION DAY 
Monday 25th December Saturday 23rd December 

Tuesday 26th December Wednesday 27th December 
Wednesday 27th December Thursday 28th December 

Thursday 28th December Friday 29th December 

Friday 29th December Saturday 30th December 
 

  

  

  

  
  

 

PLEASE PRESENT YOUR BIN BY 6:30AM ON YOUR DAY OF COLLECTION 

Want to give something different for Christmas? 

Why not give a brown garden bin?  

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

GYB Services will also remove most household items for a small 
fee. Call us for a free quote.  

Please dispose of your waste in the correct way and help us 
make the Borough a cleaner safer environment.   

Caister Recycling Centre will be open every day (except 
Christmas Day, Boxing Day & New Years Day) from 9am – 4pm. 
You can dispose of a large number of items here. Please call 
0344 800 8020 for more info.  

 

We would like to wish you all a  

Merry Christmas and Happy New Year! 

 

Collection information can be found on the Great Yarmouth 
Borough website www.great-yarmouth.gov.uk 

If you need to contact us please call GYB Services (01493) 
742200 or email gybs.group@ncsgrp.co.uk 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

 

 

Monday 1st January Tuesday 2nd January 

Tuesday 2nd January Wednesday 3rd January 
Wednesday 3rd January Thursday 4th January 

Thursday 4th January Friday 5th January 

Friday 5th January Saturday 6th January 

http://www.great-yarmouth.gov.uk/
mailto:gybs.group@ncsgrp.co.uk

